
4.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I NlO. 1. CONTCT tco00 CPOG F

2 AMENDTiEI.TnOIFICArrIOI t•I EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISITIOIlPURCHASE REO NO 6 PROJEC1 NO, eppiCcob~s)

Moto 08-21-2012 RES-12-366
See block 15C. Datedi 0/16/2012

0.1SSUFUy CODE 3100 7. ADR NISTERED BY [fit gir Ihan item 0) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Corriiesion Us. Nuclear Regulatory Cornission
Division of Contracts Ilviaion of Contracts
Attn; Claudia 0. Nelgar, 301-492-3487 Attn; Claudia 0. oelgar
Mail Stop TVIIJ-01DIOM Nail Stop: TWB-01BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONITRACTOR (No Ittoeeot couy. State and ZiP Codi) JXP 9A AMENOMENT OF MOLICITATIOKI NO

UNIVERS1TY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEIM
RESEARCH & SPONSORED PROGRAMS 90.DTED (SEe ITEF 11

21 N PARK ST STE 6401 IDA "QOIFI.ATIOt OFCONIRArTIORDER NONRC-04- 09- 136

MADISON WI 537151218
105 DATED ISEE JT1E51 1w

cOaE 161202122 FACILITY CODE _ _0-01-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solcltation s amended eas set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D1is extended. Isnotextended.
Offera must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dote specified In file oollcilation or as amended, by one of the following mothuvos.

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returntng _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging recelpl of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submilled; or (c) By operate tailter or felegram which includes a reference to the Solicitation and amendmenl numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or'letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sollciletIon and this amendmenl, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specifled.

12. ACCOUNTING AtUAPPROPRMATION DATA (ItF ftWrd .N/A
NAICS: 611310 DUNS: 161202122 PSC; A052

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANCE ORDER IS ISSUEDPURSUAN• TO,: (ISpe.o4 *,nhlyl) MHE CMAFO4SErT FORTH III ITM 14 ARE MAO Ill MIE COIJTRACT ORDER NO IP ITEI IOA

0. TIlE ABOVE NUMBEREO CONTRACT ORDER IS M.ODIFIED TO REFLECT TIlE AOMIINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suchl aCs chaRSn in pspq ofte, opprop'•stb date. af; I)

SET FORIH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT 0 THE AIJ1IORFTY OF FAR 43 101(b).

C TIllS S•PPEMENTAL( AGREEMEtT IS EiTERE-D ro PURSUANT TOAUTTOPITYDF.

DOTHER o soe yS l)7 Ormod Lcm anedl'.n••0•ly) BIlateral- Hutual Agreement of Both Parties
X 52.243-2 Changes-CoSt Reimbursement Alternate V (APR 1984)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E1 is nol, ] Is required to sign this document end return t _ copies to the Issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION 04 AV.E 1OVENT/NOOIFICATION (Orgmnn@d 
6

y uCF im•el h8aU;. lkl og i e.'CFOT,' I IVIntI men. Vnle lleebee

The purpose of this modification Is to (1) extend the period of performance from September 30, 2012 to March 31, 2013
at additional no cost to the government and (2) change Section If. Deliverabloa/Schedules and/or tMilestones.

See Continuous page

Period of Por'ormance: 10/01/2009 - 03/31/2013 Ichanged)
Amount Obligated: $333,250.00 (unchanged)
Ceiling Amountz$386,357.00 (unchanged)

ElcegI i t~ .o r, 41l W-1endi Do nddgsof U14 004omentl flele,M00s In Ilgol BA Of ISA. as hlrmtotWo cha1nged. rmmio, wn ne t~iflg II ind fy 151 lo end ellen

15A NAIAIE AND TITLE LPF 3161JE5 (T)V. -PrsDBvId Ngo, Manafging Officer ICA ?JAME AND1 TI1TLE OF CON1TRACTING OFFICER (Type' or Pl(

Reser~h SpflS~8~IProgams Adel is M. Rodriguez
nese[Ch& Spnsoed fgrllms Contracting Officer

ISW IFFERO9t 15C PA T 10 j 6 ; 18 5 FA&% RICA ' A CC DATE SIGIED

( ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ / .e~~0Iu5ie /L<~ 5/1 i InflQf d 6 i(,ýr IA . I I )Iz

HNSN7640.01.1i607
PRGVIOU5 EO1F10N NOI USABLE

" I "STANDARDFORM30 (REV 10-03)
Plfr1.b0 bjGSA • FAR j45 CFRf 5734

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
AUU 2 4 2012

TEMPLATE - AD(O"
a i(i~YI~



f.

NRC-04-09-136
Modification 010

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance from October 1, 2009
to March 31, 2013 at no additional cost to the government and (2) revise Section H.
Deliverables/Schedules and/or Milestones.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

(1) Section F.6 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 2 (MAR 1987) shall
now read:

"This contract shall commence on 10/01/2009 and will expire on 03/31/2013."

(2) Section H. Deliverables/Schedules and/or Milestones is changed and Task #3 is
deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"Task #3, Scoping Analysis for RCCS:
Draft Report to NRC: 1/15/2013
NRC Review and Comments Due: 2/15/2013
Final Report Submitted: 3/15/2013"

Listed below is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Total FY09 Obligations: $99,250.00
Total FY10 Obligations: $56,000.00
Total FY 11 Obligations: $53,000.00
Total FY 12 Obligations: $125.000Q00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $333,250.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED


